
CIP #: 344           : Project Name: Southerly Wastewater Treatment Plant, Support Facilities Contract Modification No. 3

Contractor and Subcontractor CCCN, Scope and Funding Summary Date: 2/2/2011

Name/ Prime Contact CCCN/Status/ Firm Type of Work Contract $

Address SubCont Information Expires Type Amount/%

1 Stantec Prime Mark Hudak 11-2167170 MAJ A/E Consulting Services $145,814

1500 Lake Shore Drive Suite 100 1500 Lake Shore Drive Suite 100 12/17/2011 S77 Step 3 - Services During Construction 83.80%

Columbus, Ohio 43204 Columbus, Ohio 43204

(614) 485-5043

2 Kabil Associates Subcontractor Shashi Savla 31-1401720 MBR A/E Consulting Services $23,186

5900 Sharon Woods Boulevard 5900 Sharon Woods Blvd. Suite B 9/24/2011 S77 Step 3 - Services During Construction 13.33%

Columbus, OH 43229 Columbus, Ohio 43229

(614) 899-6707

3 Prater Engineering Associates Subcontractor Mark Bernard 31-1465196 MAJ A/E Consulting Services $5,000

6130 Wilcox Road 6130 Wilcox Road 10/10/2011 S77 Step 3 - Services During Construction 2.87%

Dublin, OH 43016 Dublin, OH 43016

(614) 766-4896

TOTAL CONTRACT AMOUNT $174,000

Percentages 100.00%

SUBCONTRACTOR WORK IDENTIFICATION FORM



Contract Scope

Management,. Electrical , Site civil.

Structural technical project

representation.

Architectural technical project 

representation.

HVAC and plumbing technical

project representation.

SUBCONTRACTOR WORK IDENTIFICATION FORM


